Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 May 2011 - 31 May 2011

Supplier Amount £ Description

3663 (BFS GROUP LTD) 25519 Catering

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 83701 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 119917 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 26756 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 30653 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD 51014 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES LTD 39155 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALCON LABORATORIES (UK) LTD 25723 Medical Equipment
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION 103364 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION 75815 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION 108114 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION 45641 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 49269 Car Leasing

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD 71298 Car Leasing

AUDIT SCOTLAND 101533  Audit Fee
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD 58021 Car Leasing

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 81502 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 124313 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOTRONIK UK LTD 25200 Medical Equipment
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED) 65033 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED) 112046 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED) 60819 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHEST HEART & STROKE SCOTLAND 122740 Voluntary Organisation
DRC LOCUMS LTD 25632 Locum medical pay
ELGA PROCESS WATER 46869 Maintenance

GE HEALTHCARE UK LTD 25672 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 50815 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD 85214 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD 143501 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD 102674 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 49598 Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 33256 Clinical Waste Disposal
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL LTD 60721 Bed Provision
INVACARE LTD 31811 Medical Equipment

AW ADAM & J G ADAM 52475 Rent

AW ADAM & J G ADAM 70101 Rent

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES 2561644 Rent

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL INVOICES 82368 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL INVOICES 123452 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 426584 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 103786 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 326272 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 382078 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 73827 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 233285 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 78265 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 425115 Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL 224946 Business Rates
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES 1818442 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES 329200 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED 89000 Voluntary Organisation
AON LIMITED 49148 Insurance premium
BURNS CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD 36580 Construction

CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD 52665 Rent

CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD 33750 Rent

D P SOLUTIONS SCOTLAND LTD 58080 Construction

DRUGS ACTION 87310 Payment to Voluntary Organisations
EIS WASTE SERVICES 27029 Refuse Disposal
FINGERPRINT MEDICAL LTD 32024 Medical Equipment
FINGERPRINT MEDICAL LTD 36181 Medical Equipment
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION 42958 Credit Union Deductions
H A WEST MEDICAL LTD 64636 Maintenance of Xray Equip
JANSSEN+CILAG LTD 40041 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD 34992  Instruments & Sundries
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD 29698  Instruments & Sundries
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD 39910 Rent

KONE PLC 40298 Maintenance of Lifts

LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD 113616  Construction



MEALLMORE LODGE LTD

MEALLMORE LODGE LTD

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

MRI+DEVICES

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUNDS

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

OLYMPUS KEYMED

PENTAX UK LTD

PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD

PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED

PRIME PUBLIC PARTNERSHIPS LTD
PROBRAND LTD

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON+DAWN HEALTH LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROYAL BROMPTON & HAREFIELD NHS TRUST
SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH POWER PLC

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
SOLITON ITLTD

SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE
STRYKER UK LTD

THE MORAY COUNCIL

THE MORAY COUNCIL

THE MORAY COUNCIL

TOPCON (GREAT BRITAIN) LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
ZIMMER LTD

NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION

M T M CONSTRUCTION LTD
OSBORNE KING

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD
ADDACTION

AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC
INTERSYSTEMS

INTERSYSTEMS

FLUIDIGM EUROPE B V

OSBORNE KING

SCOTTISH POWER

SPPA

INLAND REVENUE

SCOTTISH POWER

HMRC

COMP VOUCHER SERVICES

ARVAL

36421
36421
28625
25387
141639
645953
28528
65400
44359
55514
49641
204619
67794
116963
62458
59073
49103
57876
32120
88500
74024
58722
230973
2177524
26195
67635
66434
50054
32789
161995
48381
40052
188198
28584
28584
27784
34091
25480
49610
90343
26048
77922
32674
417349
110226
56054
35548
31012
39110
38675
76363
238938
60158
33233
172916
34392
28023
27787
25278
269664
55917
57574
33658
42042
485722
26683
54622
54752
181814
5610938
10363173
132925
126155
96437
30094

GP Acute bed provision
GP Acute bed provision
Recruitment

Recruitment

Rent

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Medical Equipment
Service Charge

Funds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Medical Equipment
Medical & Surgical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Rent

Rent

IT Equipment/Support
Construction

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of Third Party Care
IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Energy

Energy

Energy

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of Third Party Care
Instruments & Sundries
Business Rates

Business Rates

Business Rates

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
research and development
research and development
research and development
research and development
research and development
research and development
Additional Theatre capacity
Medical Equipment

dietetic Supplies

dietetic Supplies
Construction

Property Leasing
Construction

Voluntary Organisation
Software

Funds

Software

Medical Equipment
Property Leasing

Energy

Pension contributions
Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
Energy

Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
Childcare vouchers
Contract Hire/Fuel



