Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 May 2011 - 31 May 2011

Supplier	Amount £	<u>Description</u>
3663 (BFS GROUP LTD)	25519	Catering
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	83701	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	119917	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	26756	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	30653	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	51014	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES LTD	39155	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALCON LABORATORIES (UK) LTD	25723	Medical Equipment
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	103364	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	75815	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	108114	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION	45641	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	49269	Car Leasing
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	71298	Car Leasing
AUDIT SCOTLAND	101533	Audit Fee
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	58021	Car Leasing
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	81502	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	124313	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BIOTRONIK UK LTD	25200	Medical Equipment
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	65033	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	112046	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE (CLINOVIA LIMITED)	60819	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHEST HEART & STROKE SCOTLAND	122740	Voluntary Organisation
DRC LOCUMS LTD	25632	Locum medical pay
ELGA PROCESS WATER	46869	Maintenance
GE HEALTHCARE UK LTD	25672	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	50815	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	85214	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	143501	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	102674	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	49598	Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	33256	Clinical Waste Disposal
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH HOSPITAL LTD	60721	Bed Provision
INVACARE LTD	31811	Medical Equipment
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	52475	Rent
A W ADAM & J G ADAM	70101	Rent
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ODDITIES	2561644	Rent
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL INVOICES	82368	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL INVOICES ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	123452 426584	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	103786	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	326272	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	382078	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	73827	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	233285	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	78265	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	425115	Business Rates
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	224946	Business Rates
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	1818442	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL ODDITIES	329200	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ALCOHOL SUPPORT LIMITED	89000	Voluntary Organisation
AON LIMITED	49148	Insurance premium
BURNS CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	36580	Construction
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	52665	Rent
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	33750	Rent
D P SOLUTIONS SCOTLAND LTD	58080	Construction
DRUGS ACTION	87310	Payment to Voluntary Organisations
EIS WASTE SERVICES	27029	Refuse Disposal
FINGERPRINT MEDICAL LTD	32024	Medical Equipment
FINGERPRINT MEDICAL LTD	36181	Medical Equipment
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	42958	Credit Union Deductions
H A WEST MEDICAL LTD	64636	Maintenance of Xray Equip
JANSSEN+CILAG LTD	40041	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	34992	Instruments & Sundries
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	29698	Instruments & Sundries
KIRKGATE DEVELOPMENTS LTD	39910	Rent
KONE PLC	40298	Maintenance of Lifts
LAING O'ROURKE SCOTLAND LTD	113616	Construction

MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	36421	GP Acute bed provision
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	36421	GP Acute bed provision
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	28625	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	25387	Recruitment
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	141639	Rent
MORAY COUNCIL	645953	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	28528	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MRI+DEVICES	65400	Medical Equipment
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	44359	Service Charge
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUNDS	55514	Funds
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	49641	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	204619	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	67794	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	116963	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
OLYMPUS KEYMED	62458	Medical Equipment
PENTAX UK LTD	59073	Medical & Surgical Equipment
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD	49103	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD	57876	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LIMITED	32120	Rent
PRIME PUBLIC PARTNERSHIPS LTD	88500	Rent
PROBRAND LTD	74024	IT Equipment/Support
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	58722	Construction
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	230973	Construction
ROBERTSON+DAWN HEALTH LTD	2177524	Construction
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	26195	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	67635	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	66434	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROYAL BROMPTON & HAREFIELD NHS TRUST	50054	Provision of Third Party Care
SCIAMED LTD	32789	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	161995	Energy
SCOTTISH FUELS	48381	Energy
SCOTTISH POWER BLC	40052 188198	Energy
SCOTTISH POWER PLC SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28584	Energy
		Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	28584 27784	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHODAEDICS)	34091	Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS) SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	25480	Instruments & Sundries
SOLITON IT LTD	49610	
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE	90343	IT Equipment/Support Provision of Third Party Care
STRYKER UK LTD	26048	Instruments & Sundries
THE MORAY COUNCIL	77922	Business Rates
THE MORAY COUNCIL	32674	Business Rates
THE MORAY COUNCIL	417349	Business Rates
TOPCON (GREAT BRITAIN) LTD	110226	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	56054	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	35548	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	31012	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	39110	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	38675	research and development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	76363	research and development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	238938	research and development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	60158	research and development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	33233	research and development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	172916	research and development
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	34392	Additional Theatre capacity
ZIMMER LTD	28023	Medical Equipment
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION	27787	dietetic Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD MEDICAL DIVISION	25278	dietetic Supplies
M T M CONSTRUCTION LTD	269664	Construction
OSBORNE KING	55917	Property Leasing
ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	57574	Construction
ADDACTION	33658	Voluntary Organisation
AUTODATA PRODUCTS PLC	42042	Software
INTERSYSTEMS	485722	Funds
INTERSYSTEMS	26683	Software
FLUIDIGM EUROPE B V	54622	Medical Equipment
OSBORNE KING	54752	Property Leasing
SCOTTISH POWER	181814	Energy
SPPA	5610938	Pension contributions
INLAND REVENUE	10363173	Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
SCOTTISH POWER	132925	Energy
HMRC	126155	Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
COMP VOUCHER SERVICES	96437	Childcare vouchers
ARVAL	30094	Contract Hire/Fuel